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上海外国语大学
分数 人数 累计人数

612分及以上 59 59
611 6 65
610 14 79
609 8 87
608 12 99
607 13 112
606 15 127
605 24 151
604 16 167
603 29 196
602 23 219
601 19 238
600 22 260
599 24 284
598 31 315
597 31 346
596 30 376
595 36 412
594 38 450
593 41 491
592 37 528
591 41 569
590 47 616
589 43 659
588 44 703
587 47 750
586 60 810
585 55 865
584 51 916
583 54 970
582 54 1024
581 65 1089
580 72 1161
579 80 1241
578 61 1302
577 66 1368
576 78 1446
575 62 1508
574 69 1577
573 64 1641
572 89 1730
571 67 1797
570 73 1870
569 87 1957
568 93 2050
567 70 2120
566 103 2223
565 88 2311
564 78 2389
563 94 2483
562 85 2568
561 85 2653
560 66 2719
559 90 2809
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分数 人数 累计人数
558 98 2907
557 82 2989
556 93 3082
555 97 3179
554 88 3267
553 96 3363
552 94 3457
551 64 3521
550 94 3615
549 83 3698
548 96 3794
547 88 3882
546 83 3965
545 86 4051
544 84 4135
543 65 4200
542 99 4299
541 84 4383
540 99 4482
539 78 4560
538 95 4655
537 96 4751
536 78 4829
535 82 4911
534 77 4988
533 76 5064
532 86 5150
531 75 5225
530 79 5304
529 75 5379
528 88 5467
527 72 5539
526 73 5612
525 56 5668
524 71 5739
523 49 5788
522 84 5872
521 71 5943
520 64 6007
519 49 6056
518 49 6105
517 51 6156
516 59 6215
515 66 6281
514 47 6328
513 50 6378
512 48 6426
511 46 6472
510 44 6516
509 50 6566
508 47 6613
507 36 6649
506 50 6699
505 42 6741
504 28 6769
503 40 6809
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